
Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Sign-in Sheet
Solicitation Name: Solid Waste and Recycling Cost-of-Service and Rate Study

Solicitation #:  RFP-5847-26-KF

Date:  February 19, 2026

Time:  11:00 a.m.
Please clearly print the information. This sheet will be published on BidNet Direct® and the City website. Thank you for attending!!! 

Company Name    Representative Name Title/Role Phone Email

Burns & McDonnell Scott Pasternak, Department Manager O (512) 872-7141
M (512) 589-3411 spasternak@burnsmcd.com

Colorado Independent 
Consultants Network, LLC John F. Olenberger, CPA (303) 333-8989 jolenberger@cicn.biz

Community Attributes Inc. Connor Hayes, Economics Analyst (206) 523-6683 connorhayes@communityattributes.com

Community Attributes Inc. Nora Boone, Business Development (206) 523-6683 nora@communityattributes.com

FCS, a Bowman Company Amanda Levine, Assistant Project Manager (425) 615-6509 Amanda.Levine@bowman.com

FCS, a Bowman Company Angie Sanchez Virnoche, Principal (425) 336-4157  Angie.Virnoche@bowman.com

FCS, a Bowman Company Scott W. Lester, Business Development Director (425) 615-6485 scott.Lester@bowman.com

FCS, a Bowman Company Vita Quinn, Director, Strategy Advisor & 
Practice Development vita.quinn@bowman.com

HDR Eric Weiss, Solid Waste Planning Project Manager (703) 342-1465 Eric.Weiss@hdrinc.com 

MSW Consultants Cynthia Mormile, Sr. Project Manager (573) 818-2281 cmormile@mswconsultants.com

MSW Consultants Francesco Canepa, Consultant (718) 619-5234 fcanepa@mswconsultants.com

NewGen Strategies and 
Solutions, LLC Jennifer Stowe, Senior Project Coordinator (512) 806-7713 jenniferstowe@newgenstrategies.net

NewGen Strategies and 
Solutions, LLC Savanna Page, Senior Consultant (737) 210-8954 spage@newgenstrategies.net

Streeter Enterprises Chuck Streeter, Principal (518) 774-1303 chuck@sbsgroupny.com
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